INDUSTRIALTOOL.COM.AU/MACCWWW.MACCMACHINERY.COM.AU
NTS 350
350MM SEMI-AUTO
VERTICAL COLDSAW
Vertical coldsaws offer increased rigidity over standard
horizontal coldsaws, decreasing chatter and increasing
cut finish quality.
Features
Semi-Auto machine performs the following operations
automatically during the cutting cycle:
1. vise closes and blade motor starts
2. cutting head downstroke
3. return of head and blade motor stop
4. vise re-opens
• Italian made quality
• Swivel head 45° left & right
• Recirculating coolant system with electric pump
• Adjustable material stop for repetitive production
• Material output conveyor
• Guarded cutting area
• Coldsaw comes complete with blade & stand
ROUND
 C
UT
 CAPACITY
120
mm
DUAL MODE
2 WAY
SWIVEL HEAD
VARIABLE
SPEEDSEMI-AUTO
Optional Accessories & Consumables
Part No. MC-NTS350-3P
Motor 3.4HP Three Phase 415V
Blade Speed 2 Speed 25/50rpm
Blade Size 350mm
Blade Bore 32mm
Weight 500kgs
CUTTING CAPACITY
Cutting Angle
90° 100mm 120mm 100 x 100mm 170 x 100mm
45° ( L&R ) 100mm 120mm 100 x 100mm 130 x 100mm
Synthetic Metal
Working Fluid
Coldsaw Blades
Cutting fluid designed for use with MACC
coldsaws, bandsaws & metal working
machinery that use a recirculating coolant
system with fluid storage tank.
• H.S.S. DM05: 140 - 350 teeth
• Cobalt and Speedface available
Roller Conveyors
• Straight & V-Shape Single Roller Conveyors
• 3m length, 300mm - 600mm width Conveyors
TA 400 PNEUMATIC
400mm T.C.T. COMPOUND
MITRE SAW PNEUMATIC
ROUND
 C
UT
 CAPACITY
140
mm
140
mmROUND
 C
UT
  CAPACITY
DUAL MODE
2 WAY
SWIVEL HEAD
PNEUMATIC
FEATURES
FEATURES
• Italian made quality, extra heavy-duty
• Compound mitre, non-ferrous metal cutting saw
• Designed for cutting aluminium, copper, brass etc.
• Swivel head 45° right and left
• Mitre head 45° left
• Trigger switch operation
• Twin manual sliding vices with teflon jaws
• Fully recirculating coolant system
• As per TA400, with additional pneumatic features
1. Two pneumatic spring return vices, automatically clamps the material when the
trigger switch is pulled
2. Supply of cutting fluid to the blade is also activated
3. Material is then released upon return of cutting head, & fluid mist de-activated
• Safety emergency stop switch
• 12 months warranty
• Comes with stand
• Blade sold separately
• Compressor required to power vice
Part No. MC-TA400P-1 MC-TA400P-3
Motor 3hp Single Phase (240V) 3hp Three Phase (415V)
Blade Speed Single Speed 3000rpm Single Speed 3000rpm
Blade Size 400mm
Blade Bore 32mm
Weight 190kg
Cutting Capacity
Cutting Angle
90° 60mm 140mm 110mm 180 x 100mm
45° (L&R) 60mm 130mm 100mm 150 x 100mm
SYNTHETIC METAL WORKING FLUID
Cutting fluid designed for use with MACC coldsaws,
bandsaws & metal working machinery that use a
recirculating coolant system with fluid storage tank.
ROLLER CONVEYORS
• Straight & V-Shape Single Roller Conveyors
• 3m length, 300mm - 600mm width Conveyors
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES & CONSUMABLES
T.C.T. BLADES
Part No. Description
MF-5LITRE 5 Litre MACC Synthetic Metal Working Fluid
MF-20LITRE 20 Litre MACC Synthetic Metal Working
Fluid
Part No. Diameter Bore # Teeth
TCT4003632-96 400mm 32mm 96
TCT4003632-120 400mm 32mm 120